D301
AC POWER CORDSET WITH EUROPEAN TYPE PLUG TO IEC-320-C5 SOCKET
      ORDERING INFORMATION:
        P/N  K A C 1 1 0 E E / C C - x x M B
                                   1         2        3         4       5
      1. CORD TYPE:
          "111" H05VV-F 3x1.0MMSQ
          "110" H05VV-F 3x0.75MMSQ

AC POWER CORDSET WITH AUSTRALIAN R/A TYPE PLUG
TO 2 x IEC-320-C7 SOCKETS
      ORDERING INFORMATION:
        P/N  K A C x x x H 2 / 2 F - x x M B
                                   1         2       3         4      5
      1. CORD TYPE:
          "113" H05VVH2-F 2x0.75MMSQ
      2. CONNECTOR AT END 1:
          "H2" AUSTRALIAN R/A TYPE PLUG
                   WITHOUT APPROVAL
      3. CONNECTOR AT END 2:
          "2F" 2 x IEC-320 C7 SOCKETS
                  WITHOUT APPROVAL
      4. LENGTH IN METERS:
          1, 2, 3,...etc
      5. CORD COLOR:
          "B" BLACK
KAC113H2/2F-1.8MB
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it
D363
AC POWER CORDSET WITH DIVERSE TYPE PLUG TO 2 IEC-320-C5 SOCKETS
      ORDERING INFORMATION:
        P/N  K A C x x x x x / 2 C - x x M B
                                   1        2       3         4      5
      1. CORD TYPE:
          101~999
      2. CONNECTOR AT END 1:
          YA, YB, YC, YD, YE, YF, YG, YH, YJ
      3. CONNECTOR AT END 2:
          "2C" 2xIEC-320-C5 SOCKETS WITHOUT
                   APPROVAL
      4. LENGTH IN METERS:
          1, 2, 3,...etc
      5. CORD COLOR:
          "B" BLACK
      NOTE: CUSTOMER'S DESIGNS ARE WELCOME!
YH
C
C
YA= NORTH AMERICAN PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YB= IEC-320-C14 PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YC= EUROPEAN TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YD= SWISS TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YE= ITALIAN TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YF= UNITED KINGDOM PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YG= SOUTH AFRICAN PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YH= ISRAEL TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YJ= AUSTRALIAN TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YD YC
YJ YEYB
YF YG
YA
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it
D364
AC POWER CORDSET WITH DIVERSE TYPE PLUG TO 2 IEC-320-C13 SOCKETS
      ORDERING INFORMATION:
        P/N  K A C x x x x x / 2 D - x x M B
                                   1        2       3         4      5
      1. CORD TYPE:
          101~999
      2. CONNECTOR AT END 1:
          YA, YB, YC, YD, YE, YF, YG, YH, YJ
      3. CONNECTOR AT END 2:
          "2D" 2xIEC-320-C13 SOCKETS WITHOUT
                   APPROVAL
      4. LENGTH IN METERS:
          1, 2, 3,...etc
      5. CORD COLOR:
          "B" BLACK
      NOTE: CUSTOMER'S DESIGNS ARE WELCOME!
YH
D
D
YA= NORTH AMERICAN PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YB= IEC-320-C14 PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YC= EUROPEAN TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YD= SWISS TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YE= ITALIAN TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YF= UNITED KINGDOM PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YG= SOUTH AFRICAN PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YH= ISRAEL TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YJ= AUSTRALIAN TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YD YC
YJ YEYB
YF YG
YA
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it
D381
AC POWER CORDSET WITH DIVERSE TYPE PLUG TO 3 IEC-320-C5 SOCKETS
      ORDERING INFORMATION:
        P/N  K A C x x x x x / 3 C - x x M B
                                   1        2       3         4      5
      1. CORD TYPE:
          101~999
      2. CONNECTOR AT END 1:
          YA, YB, YC, YD, YE, YF, YG, YH, YJ
      3. CONNECTOR AT END 2:
          "3C" 3xIEC-320-C5 SOCKETS WITHOUT
                   APPROVAL
      4. LENGTH IN METERS:
          1, 2, 3,...etc
      5. CORD COLOR:
          "B" BLACK
      NOTE: CUSTOMER'S DESIGNS ARE WELCOME!
YH
C
C
C
YA= NORTH AMERICAN PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YB= IEC-320-C14 PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YC= EUROPEAN TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YD= SWISS TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YE= ITALIAN TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YF= UNITED KINGDOM PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YG= SOUTH AFRICAN PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YH= ISRAEL TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YJ= AUSTRALIAN TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YD YC
YJ YEYB
YF YG
YA
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it
D386
AC POWER CORDSET WITH DIVERSE TYPE PLUG TO 4 IEC-320-C13 SOCKETS
      ORDERING INFORMATION:
        P/N  K A C x x x x x / 4 D - x x M B
                                   1        2       3         4      5
      1. CORD TYPE:
          101~999
      2. CONNECTOR AT END 1:
          YA, YB, YC, YD, YE, YF, YG, YH, YJ
      3. CONNECTOR AT END 2:
          "4D" 4xIEC-320-C13 SOCKETS WITHOUT
                   APPROVAL
      4. LENGTH IN METERS:
          1, 2, 3,...etc
      5. CORD COLOR:
          "B" BLACK
      NOTE: CUSTOMER'S DESIGNS ARE WELCOME!
YH
D
D
D
D
YA= NORTH AMERICAN PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YB= IEC-320-C14 PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YC= EUROPEAN TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YD= SWISS TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YE= ITALIAN TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YF= UNITED KINGDOM PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YG= SOUTH AFRICAN PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YH= ISRAEL TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YJ= AUSTRALIAN TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YD YC
YJ YEYB
YF YG
YA
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it
D391
YA= NORTH AMERICAN PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YB= IEC-320-C14 PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YC= EUROPEAN TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YD= SWISS TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YE= ITALIAN TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YF= UNITED KINGDOM PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YG= SOUTH AFRICAN PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YH= ISRAEL TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YJ= AUSTRALIAN TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YD YC
YJ YEYB
YF YG
YA
AC POWER CORDSET WITH DIVERSE TYPE PLUG TO 5 IEC-320-C5 SOCKETS
      ORDERING INFORMATION:
        P/N  K A C x x x x x / 5 C - x x M B
                                   1        2       3         4      5
      1. CORD TYPE:
          101~999
      2. CONNECTOR AT END 1:
          YA, YB, YC, YD, YE, YF, YG, YH, YJ
      3. CONNECTOR AT END 2:
          "5C" 5xIEC-320-C5 SOCKETS WITHOUT
                   APPROVAL
      4. LENGTH IN METERS:
          1, 2, 3,...etc
      5. CORD COLOR:
          "B" BLACK
      NOTE: CUSTOMER'S DESIGNS ARE WELCOME!
C
C C
C
C
YH
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it
D392
YA= NORTH AMERICAN PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YB= IEC-320-C14 PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YC= EUROPEAN TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YD= SWISS TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YE= ITALIAN TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YF= UNITED KINGDOM PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YG= SOUTH AFRICAN PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YH= ISRAEL TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YJ= AUSTRALIAN TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YD YC
YJ YEYB
YF YG
YA
AC POWER CORDSET WITH DIVERSE TYPE PLUG TO 5 IEC-320-C13 SOCKETS
      ORDERING INFORMATION:
        P/N  K A C x x x x x / 5 D - x x M B
                                   1        2      3          4      5
      1. CORD TYPE:
          101~999
      2. CONNECTOR AT END 1:
          YA, YB, YC, YD, YE, YF, YG, YH, YJ
      3. CONNECTOR AT END 2:
          "5D" 5xIEC-320-C13 SOCKETS WITHOUT
                   APPROVAL
      4. LENGTH IN METERS:
          1, 2, 3,...etc
      5. CORD COLOR:
          "B" BLACK
      NOTE: CUSTOMER'S DESIGNS ARE WELCOME!
D
D D
D
D
YH
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it
D393
YA= NORTH AMERICAN PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YB= IEC-320-C14 PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YC= EUROPEAN TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YD= SWISS TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YE= ITALIAN TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YF= UNITED KINGDOM PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YG= SOUTH AFRICAN PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YH= ISRAEL TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YJ= AUSTRALIAN TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YD YC
YJ YEYB
YF YG
YA
AC POWER CORDSET WITH DIVERSE TYPE PLUG TO 2 IEC-320-C5 & 3 IEC-320-C13
SOCKETS
      ORDERING INFORMATION:
        P/N  K A C x x x x x / 2 C 3 D - x x M B
                                   1        2          3              4      5
      1. CORD TYPE:
          101~999
      2. CONNECTOR AT END 1:
          YA, YB, YC, YD, YE, YF, YG, YH, YJ
      3. CONNECTOR AT END 2:
          "2C3D" 2xIEC-320-C5 SOCKETS WITHOUT
                        APPROVAL &
                        3xIEC-320-C13 SOCKETS WITHOUT
                        APPROVAL
4. LENGTH IN METERS:
    1, 2, 3,...etc
5. CORD COLOR:
    "B" BLACK
NOTE: CUSTOMER'S DESIGNS ARE WELCOME!
C
C
YH
D D
D
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it
D394
AC POWER CORDSET WITH DIVERSE TYPE PLUG TO 2 IEC-320-C13 & 3 IEC-320-C5
SOCKETS
      ORDERING INFORMATION:
        P/N  K A C x x x x x / 2 D 3 C - x x M B
                                   1        2          3              4      5
      1. CORD TYPE:
          101~999
      2. CONNECTOR AT END 1:
          YA, YB, YC, YD, YE, YF, YG, YH, YJ
      3. CONNECTOR AT END 2:
          "2D3C" 2xIEC-320-C13 SOCKETS WITHOUT
                        APPROVAL &
                        3xIEC-320-C5 SOCKETS WITHOUT
                        APPROVAL
4. LENGTH IN METERS:
    1, 2, 3,...etc
5. CORD COLOR:
    "B" BLACK
NOTE: CUSTOMER'S DESIGNS ARE WELCOME!
D
D
YH
C C
C
YA= NORTH AMERICAN PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YB= IEC-320-C14 PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YC= EUROPEAN TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YD= SWISS TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YE= ITALIAN TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YF= UNITED KINGDOM PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YG= SOUTH AFRICAN PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YH= ISRAEL TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YJ= AUSTRALIAN TYPE PLUG (NO APPROVAL)
YD YC
YJ YEYB
YF YG
YA
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it